
BID OPENING:
Playground Equipment at Walter Byron Park

Closing Date: 6/1/2020
Bid Opening: 06/01/2020, 1:00 pm MST
Town of Frisco, Town Hall, Community Development Office
1 Main Street, Frisco, CO 80443

Name of Bidder: Bid Amount:
1. Recreation Plus - Cathy Weissburg - Golden $149,935
2. Star Playgrounds - Addie Berube - Littleton $149,845
3. Summit Recreation - Matt Langland - Grand Junction $150,000
4. Rocky Mountain Recreation - Krystle Wattick - Littleton $150,008
5 Performance Recreation - Jennifer Farney - Beulah, CO $149,992
6. Triple M Recreation - Doug Johannsen - Scottsdale, AZ $150,000

Attending Staff:
Susan Lee
Chris Johnsen


	Bid Opening

